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Selection Guide for Power Supplies 
 

Linear Regulated Power Supplies and Switch Mode Power supplies are available with various Voltage and 

Current ratings and with different type of mechanical constructions are available for various requirements of 

automation industries. Unregulated Power supplies are also available in 5A/10A/25A range for driving solenoids. 

1. Low power regulated power supplies 

2. Medium power regulated power supplies 

3. High Power Switch mode power supplies 

4. Unregulated power supplies 

Model: LRPS-01 
Power 

input AC 
Output 

DC 
Current 

DC 
Load 

regulation Ripple 
Mounting 

 
Dimensions 

H x W x D mm 

 

 
 

110VAC 
or  

230VAC 

5V 
10V 
12V 
15V 
18V 
24V 

0.4A 
0.15A 
0.15A 
0.125A 

0.1A 
0.075A 

 
 
 

±1% 

 
 
 
<50mV 

 
 
 

Din Rail 

 
 
 

90 x 40 x 55 

Model: MRPS-01        

 

 
 
 

110VAC 
or  

230VAC 

 
 

5V 
10V 
12V 
15V 
18V 
24V 

 
 

0.4A 
0.15A 
0.15A 
0.125A 

0.1A 

 
 
 
 

±1% 

 
 
 
 
<50mV 

 
 
 
 

Din Rail 

 
 
 
 

125 x 60 x 85 

Model: SMPS2.5A        

 

 
 

90VAC 
to 

230VAC 

 
 
 

24V 

 
 
 

2.5A 

 
 
 

     ±1% 

 
 
 
<200mV 

 
 
Din Rail or 

Panel 

 
 
 
 

90 x 160x 65 

Model: SMPS5A        

 

 
 

180VAC 
to 

260VAC 

 
 
 

24V 

 
 
 

5A 

 
 
 

     ±1% 

 
 
 
<200mV 

 
 
 

Panel 

 
 
 

90 x 40 x 55 

Model: URPS-01        

 

 
 
 

26VAC 

 
 
 

24V 

 
 

5A 
10A 
15A 

   
 
 
 
Din Rail 

 
 
 
 

72 x 40 x 55 

 
 


