Selection Guide for Power Supplies



Linear Regulated Power Supplies and Switch Mode Power supplies are available with various Voltage and Current ratings and with different type of mechanical constructions are available for various requirements of automation industries. Unregulated Power supplies are also available in 5A/10A/25A range for driving solenoids.

- 1. Low power regulated power supplies
- 2. Medium power regulated power supplies
- 3. High Power Switch mode power supplies
- 4. Unregulated power supplies

Model: LRPS-01	Power input AC	Output DC	Current DC	Load regulation	Ripple	Mounting	Dimensions H x W x D mm
	110VAC or 230VAC	5V 10V 12V 15V 18V 24V	0.4A 0.15A 0.15A 0.125A 0.1A 0.075A	±1%	<50mV	Din Rail	90 x 40 x 55
Model: MRPS-01							
	110VAC or 230VAC	5V 10V 12V 15V 18V 24V	0.4A 0.15A 0.15A 0.125A 0.1A	±1%	<50mV	Din Rail	125 x 60 x 85
Model: SMPS2.5A							
	90VAC to 230VAC	24V	2.5A	±1%	<200mV	Din Rail or Panel	90 x 160x 65
Model: SMPS5A							
	180VAC to 260VAC	24V	5A	±1%	<200mV	Panel	90 x 40 x 55
Model: URPS-01		ļ					
	26VAC	24V	5A 10A 15A			Din Rail	72 x 40 x 55

Product up-gradation is a continuous process, hence data in the document is subjected to change without any prior notice. For the latest information, please get in touch with our Technical Engineer.